

Perfection Spring & Stamping Corp.

1449 E. Algonquin Rd., Mt. Prospect, IL 60056-0275

Award Announcement

Perfection Spring & Stamping has been recognized by Fellowes Inc., a global manufacturer of business machines, records storage solutions and technology accessories. With a firm commitment to quality and innovation as its core principle, Fellowes presented their coveted "2009 Partner of the Year" Award from a list of well respected nominees and over 200 global suppliers, to Perfection Spring & Stamping Corp. at their recent annual supplier conference.



Perfection Spring & Stamping Corp. is very proud and honored to have received the recognition, as we strive to work with our customers as though we are a division of every company we do business with. We share ideas & concepts. We innovate and redesign. We offer cost effective solutions. We communicate national and global trends which may affect the custom components we manufacture. Ultimately, we "Work for our customers".

Since 1955, Perfection Spring & Stamping Corp. has been prototyping and manufacturing custom metal Stampings, Fourslide Components, Springs, Wireforms, and Assemblies.

Based upon Fellowes experience and recommendation, perhaps it's time to consider how Perfection can help you!

Contact us: Joshua Kahn, Executive Vice President, 847-287-9755, <u>Joshua@pss-corp.com</u>. www.pss-corp.com